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Ascent Stage 1 Setin 11234 Piano Black

ASCENT SERIES

ASC112218 BDNM Bass Drum 22" x 18"
ASC 11 1455 SDWD  Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
ASC111209TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
ASC111310TT Tom Tom 13" x 10"
ASC 111616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16"
Hardware

HS 475 Hardware 400 Set

MC 276 Multi Clamp (2x)

TA 278 Tom Arm (2x)

Hardware
ASC 112218 BDNM Bass Drum 22" x 18" SS 477 Snare Drum Stand
ASC 11 1307 SDW Snare Drum 13" x 7" HH 484 Hi-Hat Stand
ASC111209TT Tom Tom 12" x 9" CTS 479 Cymbal Tom Stand (2x)
ASC11 1411 7T Tom Tom 14" x 11" MBS 473 Mini Boom Stand (3x)
ASC 111616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16" DP 472 R Bass Drum Double Pedal, right
ASC112018 BDNM Bass Drum 20" x 18" ASC 111816 FT Floor Tom 18" x 16"
ASC 11 1455 SDWD  Snare Drum 14" x5.5"
ASC111008TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
ASC111209TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
ASC 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Hardware
HS 475 Hardware 400 Set
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Ascent Stage 3 Set in 13083 Black Red Diamond

with Black Chrome Shell Hardware

ASC112218 BDNM Bass Drum 22" x 18"

=

ASC 11 1455 SDWD  Snare Drum 14" x5.5"
ASC111209TT Tom Tom 12" x 9"
ASC111310TT Tom Tom 13" x 10"
ASC 111616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16"
Hardware

HS 475 Hardware 400 Set

MC 276 Multi Clamp (2x)

TA 278 Tom Arm (2x)

Ascent Setin 13082 Iridium Diamond

with Black Chrome Shell Hardware

ASC112220BDNM  Bass Drum 22" x 20"
ASC 11 1465 SDWD  Snare Drum 14" x 6.5"
ASC111209TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
ASC 111616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16"
Hardware

SS 477 Snare Drum Stand

HH 484
N, CTS479
€S 471
MBS 473
DCS 478
SP473

Hi-Hat Stand

Cymbal Tom Stand
Cymbal Stand

Mini Boom Stand (2x)
Double Cymbal Stand
Bass Drum Single Pedal

Ascent Setin 13081 Purple Diamond

with Black Chrome Shell Hardware

ASC11 2218 BDNM Bass Drum
ASC11 1814 BDWM Bass Drum
ASC 11 1455 SDWD  Snare Drum
ASC 11 1205 SDW Snare Drum*

ASC 11 0807 TT Tom Tom
ASC 111008 TT Tom Tom
ASC111209TT Tom Tom
ASC 11 1414 FT Floor Tom
ASC 111616 FT Floor Tom

* with clamp

22" x 18"
18" x 14"
14" x5.5"
12" x5"
8" x7"
10" x 8"
12" x 9"
14" x 14"
16" x 16"

> JONES
DAN CORNELIUS > CDN > DANKO

Hardware
HS 475
STH 274
DTS 475
CTS 479
CBS 472
DCS 478
CS 471
MBS 473
MH 475
XH 474
DP 472 R

SETUPS

ASCENT SERIES

Hardware 400 Set
Single Tom Holder
Double Tom Stand
Cymbal Tom Stand (2x)
Cymbal Boom Stand
Double Cymbal Stand
Cymbal Stand

Mini Boom Stand
Multi Holder

X-Hat

Bass Drum Double Pedal, right
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ASCENT SERIES
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ASC 11 1814 BDWM Bass Drum 18" x 14" ASC110807TT  Tom Tom 8"x7" Ascent Studio Set
ASC 112018 BDNM*  Bass Drum 20" x 18" ASC111008TT  Tom Tom 10" x 8" BD 2018 NM*, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
ASC 11 2218 BD NM*  Bass Drum 22" x 18" ASC111209TT  Tom Tom 12" x 9" 5-pc. HW 400, 2 x MC 276, 2 x TA 278
ASC 11 2220 BD NM Bass Drum 22" x 20" ASC111310TT  Tom Tom 13" x 10" Ascent Stage 1 Set
ASC 11 2418 BD NM Bass Drum 24" x 18" ASC111411TT  Tom Tom 14" x 11" BD 2218 NM*, SD 1455, TT 1209, TT 1310, FT 1616,
NM*=No Mount / also available with Mount ASC111613TT  Tom Tom 16" x 13" 5-pc. HW 400, 2 x MC 276, 2 x TA 278
Ascent Stage 2 Set
BD 2218 NM*, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
ASC 11 1005 SDW*  Beech Snare 10" x 5" ASC11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14" 5-pc. HW 400, 2 x MC 276, 2 x TA 278
ASC 11 1205 SDW*  Beech Snare 12" x5" ASC 111616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16" Ascent Stage 3 Set
ASC 11 1307 SDW Beech Snare 13" x 7" ASC 111816 FT Floor Tom 18" x 16" BD 2218 NM*, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1616,
ASC 11 1455 SDSD** Steel Snare 14" x5.5" 5-pc. HW 400, 2 x MC 276, 2 x TA 278
ASC 11 1465 SDWD** Beech Snare 14" x 6.5" Ascent Jazz Set
*=with prism clamp **=with die-cast hoops BD 1814 WM, SD 1465, TT 1208, FT 1414,

5-pc. HW 400, STH 274
NM*= No Mount / also available with Mount (WM)
A incl. DTH 275 Double Tom Holder

13081 Purple Diamond 13082 Iridium Diamond
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SSONOR INTRO

The SONOR Select Force Series is the pinnacle of the new Force range.
The Select Series is a set for every drummer: designed especially for
advanced and semi-professional drummers, Select Force drum sets
can also be aninteresting alternative for professional drummers.

A wide array of pre-configured sets, components and the very latest
features from the professionals’ series make SONOR Select Force sets
areal hit!

Select Force Sounds

The 7-layer Canadian maple shells offer uncompromisingly rich and
warm sounds, highlight lower pitches and provide balance in the
mid-range and treble. Whetherin the woodshed, recording studio

or on stage, SONOR’s Select Force sets deliver a powerful performance
every time.

SONOR Select Force Maple Shell Design

Shells deliver maximum strength, perfect curving and neutral tuning,
due to the tension-free cross lamination of individual layers of wood
(CLTF Cross Laminated Tension Free Process).

SONOR Select Force Shell Thicknesses

7 layers for bass drums =7.2 mm

2.4 mm Canadian maple + 2.4 mm Chinese maple + 2.4 mm Canadian maple
7 layers for snare drums, tom toms and floor toms =5.8 mm

1.7 mm Canadian maple + 2.4 mm Chinese maple + 1.7 mm Canadian maple

New 20" Deep Bass Drums -

For Maximum Power and Rich Bass Drum Sounds!

Short Tom Sizes - Full Individual Components -

Sustain and Quick Response! For Enhanced Setups!

The new SONOR Force tom toms A large selection of individual com-
with ‘short’ shells offer controlled ponents provide perfect add-ons for
sustain and give the drums a crisp an even bigger performance - ideal for
attack. live gigs requiring multiple setups.
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Tom Mounting System -
Powerful Sounds Thanks to
Minimal Shell Contact!

The vibration-free T.A.R. system
(Total Acoustic Resonance) with APS
provides maximum resonance and
sustain.

Bass Drum Bracket -

Smooth and Snug!

The standard Force Series bass drum
ships with a bracket. The inner workings
of the bracket are built for a strong and
secure base; thanks to a smooth yet firm
application of pressure.

Bass Drum Claws -
Protect Your Rims!
Rubber padding beneath the bass
drum claws protects the wooden
rim against damage.

Bass Drum Spurs -
Quick and Easy Set-Up!
Position clamps (Memory Locks)
‘remember’ your preferred bass
drum spur height.

Bass Drum Legs -

On Solid Footing,

Everywhere You Go!

The bass drum feets can be converted
from rubber to metal by turning the
rubber foot. Fixing the position by

a fastening screw.

Pre-Muffled Bass Drum Heads -
For Just the Right Kick!
Pre-muffled batter and resonance
heads on the bass drum provide ‘all-
round’ powerful sounds and dynamic
“kicks’. SONOR heads made by REMO.

TuneSafe

Tuning Lugs with TuneSafe -
Real Eye-Catchers, with SONOR
Design!

The new SONOR Force tuning lugs
with fine-pitch threads are equipped
with the TuneSafe tuning safeguard
feature, which prevents tension
screws from loosening.

Select Force Setin 13075 Sunburst

SEF 111816 BDWM  Bass Drum 18" x 16"
SEF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
.t SEF 111008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"

SEF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Hardware

STH 274 Single Tom Holder

SS 477 Snare Drum Stand

CS471 Cymbal Stand (2x)

MBS 473 Mini Boom Stand
Bass Drum Single Pedal

400 Series Hardware Set -
Reliable and Sturdy ‘On the Road"!
The Hardware 400 Series provides solid double-
braced stands for maximum stability and reliability.
The SONOR 3-segment clamp offers maximum
support for very little effort - whether forjazz or
power drumming.
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Select Force Studio Setin 11238 Maple

oo

SEF 112017 BDWM  Bass Drum 20" x 17.5"
SEF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x5.5"
SEF 111008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
SEF 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
SEF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Hardware

DTH 275 Double Tom Holder

HS 475 Hardware 400 Set
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SEF 112217 BDWM
SEF 11 1455 SDW
SEF 11 1008 TT
SEF111209TT

SEF 11 1414 FT
Hardware

DTH 275

HS 475

Select Force Stage 2 Setin 11237 Autumn Fade

Bass Drum 22" x17.5"
Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
Tom Tom 10" x 8"
Tom Tom 12" x9"
Floor Tom 14" x 14"

Double Tom Holder
Hardware 400 Set

Select Force Stage 1 Set in
13009 Smooth Red Burst

SEF 112217 BDWM  Bass Drum 22" x17.5"
SEF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x5.5"
SEF 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x 9"
SEF111310TT Tom Tom 13" x 10"
SEF 11 1616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16"
Hardware

DTH 275 Double Tom Holder

HS 475 Hardware 400 Set

SEF 112217 BD WM
SEF 11 1455 SDW
SEF 111008 TT

SEF 111209 TT

SEF 11 1616 FT
Hardware

DTH 275

HS 475

Select Force Stage 3 Set in
13008 Smooth Brown Burst

Bass Drum 22" x17.5"
Snare Drum 14"x5.5"
Tom Tom 10" x 8"
Tom Tom 12" x9"
Floor Tom 16" x 16"

Double Tom Holder
Hardware 400 Set

39
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e e T— e Select Force Set in 13076 Red Sparkle Burst A compact drum set that’s big on sound,

L with Black Shell Hardware SONOR'’s Select Force Jungle Set is constructed
SEF 112417 BDNM  Bass Drum (2x) 24" x 17.5" of maple shells. Improvements include a bass

SELECT FORCE SERIES

SEF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x5.5" drum with lacquered wooden hoops, short-

SEF 11 1205 SDW Snare Drum* 12" x 5" ize toms and ne ning lug

SEF 11 1411 TT Tom Tom 14" x 11"

SEF 11 1616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16"

SEF 111816 FT Floor Tom 18" x 16"

Hardware

HS 475 Hardware 400 Set

[ SS 477 Snare Drum Stand
\ CTS 479 Cymbal Tom Stand (2x)
7N MH 475 Multi Holder
XH 474 X-Hat
CS 471 Cymbal Stand (2x)
| CBS 472 Cymbal Boom Stand
. DCS 478 Double Cymbal Stand
| SP 473 Bass Drum Single Pedal Hardware
‘ DT 470 Drummer’s Throne SEF 111616 BDWM  Bass Drum 16" x 16" SS 477 Snare Drum Stand (2x)
* with clamp SEF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8" HH 484 Hi-Hat Stand

SEF 11 1412 FT Floor Tom 14" x 12" CS 471 Cymbal Stand (2x)
STH 275 Single Tom Holder MBS 473 Mini Boom Stand
additionally shown SP 473 Bass Drum Single Pedal
SEF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5" DT 470 Drummer’s Throne

SEF 11 1002 SDJ Jungle Snare 10" x 2"

Select Force Setin

13036 Brown Galaxy Sparkle
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* with clamp

SEF112220BDNM  Bass Drum 22" x 20"
SEF 11 1307 SDW Snare Drum 13" x 7"
SEF 11 1005 SDW Snare Drum* 10" x 5"
SEF 110806 TT Tom Tom 8" x6"
SEF 111065 TT Tom Tom 10" x 6.5"
SEF 11 1207 TT Tom Tom 12" x 7" SEF 112220 BDNM  Bass Drum 22" x 20"
SEF 11 1412 FT Floor Tom 14" x 12" SEF 11 1465 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 6.5"
SEF 11 1614 FT Floor Tom 16" x 14" SEF 111065 TT Tom Tom 10" x 6.5"
Hardware SEF 111207 TT Tom Tom 12" x7"
SS 477 Snare Drum Stand (2x) SEF 11 1412 FT Floor Tom 14" x 12"
HH 484 Hi-Hat Stand SEF 11 1614 FT Floor Tom 16" x 14"
DTS 475 Double Tom Stand Hardware
CTS 479 Cymbal Tom Stand TA 278 Tom Arm (2x)
MBS 473 Mini Boom Stand (3x) MC 276 Multi Clamp (2x)
DCS 478 Double Cymbal Stand (2x) HS 475 Hardware 400 Set

"_DP 472 R Bass Drum Double Pedal, right
DT 470 Drummer’s Throne s’
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OPTIMUM PI.A"ING COMFORT WITH PRBFESSIONA[ FEATURES

The SONOR Essential Force Series is designed for advanced drummers
not willing to sacrifice their musical freedom. Five preconfigured sets
and 15 individual components offer unlimited possibilities fora
drummer’s individual configuration.

SONOR Essential Force Sounds
The 6-layer birchwood shells are a superb foundation for SONOR
Essential Force Sets. A hefty and dynamic sound - with accentuated
mid-ranges and highs, and defined lows - are the hallmark of these
shells. With high-gloss-lacquered natural wood surfaces, SONOR’s
Essential Force really steals the show.

gl

SONOR Essential Force Birch Shell Design

Birchwood shells deliver maximum strength, perfect curving and neutral
tuning — thanks to tension-free cross lamination of the individual layers
of wood (CLTF Cross Laminated Tension Free Process).

SONOR Essential Force Shell Thicknesses
6 layers for bass drums, tom toms, floor toms and snare drums =7.2 mm

New 20" Deep Bass Drums -
For Maximum Power and Rich Bass Drum Sounds!

Short Tom Sizes - Full Individual Components -

Sustain and Quick Response! For Enhanced Setups!

The new SONOR Force tom toms A large selection of individual com-
with ‘short’ shells offer controlled ponents provide perfect add-ons for
sustain and give the drums a crisp an even bigger performance - ideal for
attack. live gigs requiring multiple setups.
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Tom Mounting System -
Powerful Sounds Thanks to
Minimal Shell Contact!

The vibration-free T.A.R. system
(Total Acoustic Resonance) with APS
provides maximum resonance and
sustain.

Bass Drum Bracket -

Smooth and Snug!

The standard Force Series bass drum
ships with a bracket. The inner workings
of the bracket are built for a strong and
secure base; thanks to a smooth yet firm
application of pressure.

Bass Drum Claws -

Protect Your Rims!

Rubber padding beneath the bass
drum claws protects the wooden
rim against damage.

Bass Drum Spurs -

Quick and Easy Set-Up!
Position clamps (Memory Locks)
‘remember’ your preferred bass
drum spur height.

Bass Drum Legs -

On Solid Footing,

Everywhere You Go!

The bass drum feets can be converted
from rubber to metal by turning the
rubber foot. Fixing the position by

a fastening screw.

Pre-Muffled Bass Drum Heads -
For Just the Right Kick!
Pre-muffled batter and resonance
heads on the bass drum provide ‘all-
round’ powerful sounds and dynamic
“kicks’. SONOR heads made by REMO.

TuneSafe

Tuning Lugs with TuneSafe -
Real Eye-Catchers, with SONOR
Design!

The new SONOR Force tuning lugs
with fine-pitch threads are equipped
with the TuneSafe tuning safeguard
feature, which prevents tension
screws from loosening.

ESSENTITAL FORCE SERIES

Hardware 200 Set -
Reliable and Now Even Better!
The 5-piece Hardware 200 Set comes with
two mini boom stands for a professional look,
while the solid double-braced stands provide
optimum reliability. SONOR’s 3-section clamp
offers maximum support with very little
effort - whether for light or heavy drumming.
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Essential Force Stage 2 Set

22" x17.5"
14" x5.5"
10" x 8"
12" x9"
14" x 14"

Double Tom Holder

ESF 112217 BDWM Bass Drum

ESF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum
ESF11 1008 TT Tom Tom

ESF 111209 TT Tom Tom

ESF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom
Hardware

DTH 275

HS 275 Hardware 200 Set
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ESF 112217 BDWM
ESF 11 1455 SDW
ESF 111008 TT

ESF 111209 TT

ESF 11 1616 FT
Hardware

DTH 275

HS 275

Essential Force Stage 3 Set
in 11235 Blue Fade

Bass Drum
Snare Drum
Tom Tom
Tom Tom
Floor Tom

22" x17.5"
14" x 5.5"
10" x 8"
12" x 9"
16" x 16"

Double Tom Holder
Hardware 200 Set

ESF 11 1465 SDW
ESF 11 1008 TT

ESF 11 1414 FT

Essential Force Set in 13072 Green Fade

ESF 112220 BDNM  Bass Drum 22" x 20"
Snare Drum 14" x 6.5"
Tom Tom 10" x 8"
Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Floor Tom 16" x 16"

ESF 111616 FT
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Hardware
SS 277
HH 274
MBS 273
TA 278
MC 276
MH 475
XH 474
DP 472 R
DT 270

SETUPS

B
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Snare Drum Stand

Hi-Hat Stand

Mini Boom Stand (4x)

Tom Arm

Multi Clamp

Multi Holder

X-Hat

Bass Drum Double Pedal, right
Drummer’s Throne
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Essential Force Studio Setin 11233 Birch

ESF 112017 BDWM Bass Drum 20" x 17.5"
ESF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
ESF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
ESF 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
ESF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Hardware

DTH 275 Double Tom Holder

HS 275 Hardware 200 Set

Essential Force Stage 1 Set
in 11234 Piano Black

ESF 11 2217 BDWM
ESF 11 1455 SDW
ESF11 1209 TT
ESF11 1310TT

ESF 11 1616 FT
Hardware

DTH 275

HS 275

ALEX REEVES

Bass Drum
Snare Drum
Tom Tom
Tom Tom
Floor Tom

22" x17.5"
14" x 5.5"
12" x 9"
13" x 10"
16" x 16"

Double Tom Holder
Hardware 200 Set

S UK >

Essential Force S Drive Set

ESF 112220 BDNM  Bass Drum 22" x 20"
ESF 11 1465 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 6.5"
ESF11 1065 TT Tom Tom 10" x 6.5"
ESF 111207 TT Tom Tom 12" x7"

ESF 11 1412 FT Floor Tom 14" x 12"
ESF 11 1614 FT Floor Tom 16" x 14"

Hardware
TA 278
MC 276
HS 275

Tom Arm (2x)
Multi Clamp (2x)
Hardware 200 Set
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OFF TO THE RIGHT START

The SONOR Smart Force Series - designed especially for beginners at
an uncompromisingly attractive price. Extremely interesting for all
up-and-coming rockers, jazz cats, enthusiasts of metal or the blues ...
or any drummer who's looking for a drum set that is sturdy, yet

versatile.

SONOR Smart Force Sounds

The 9-layer poplar shells of the SONOR Smart Force Sets are full
bodied, providing balanced sound with lots of power up front.

SONOR Smart Force Shell Design

The poplar shells deliver maximum strength, perfect curving, and neutral

tuning thanks to tension-free cross-lamination of the individual layers of

wood (CLTF Cross Laminated Tension Free Process). The covered finish is very

sturdy and long lasting, and the workmanship is impeccable.

SONOR Smart Force Shell Thicknesses
9 layers for bass drums, tom toms, floor toms and snare drums =7.2 mm

Pre-Muffled Bass Drum Heads -
For Just the Right Kick!
Pre-muffled batter and resonance
heads on the bass drum provide ‘all-
round’ powerful sounds and dynamic
“kicks’. SONOR heads made by REMO.

48

TuneSafe ‘/

Tuning Lugs with TuneSafe -
Real Eye-Catchers, with SONOR
Design!

The new SONOR Force tuning lugs
with fine-pitch threads are equipped
with the TuneSafe tuning safequard
feature, which prevents tension
screws from loosening. And for the
beginner, this means the “tuning”
lasts even longer.

W W

Double Tom Holder -

Sturdy and Individually Tailored!
With the tried and true ‘Ball Clamp’
system, the tom toms can be securely
positioned wherever the drummer
wishes.

Bass Drum Bracket -

Smooth and Snug!

The standard Force Series bass drum
ships with a bracket. The inner workings
of the bracket are built for a strong and
secure base; thanks to a smooth yet firm
application of pressure.

Bass Drum Legs -

On Solid Footing,

Everywhere You Go!

The bass drum feets can be converted
from rubber to metal by turning the
rubber foot. Fixing the position by

a fastening screw.

Double-Braced Hardware -
Sturdy and Steady!

Smart Force Studio Setin 13004 Brushed Blue

SMF 112016 BDWM Bass Drum

SMF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum
SMF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom
SMF 11 1209 TT Tom Tom
SMF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom

Hardware

20" x 16"
14" x5.5"
10" x 8"
12" x9"
14" x 14"

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

Smart Force Stage 1 Set in 11229 Black

SMF 112216 BDWM Bass Drum

SMF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum
SMF 111209 TT Tom Tom
SMF111310TT Tom Tom
SMF 11 1616 FT Floor Tom

Hardware

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

22" x 16"
14" x 5.5"
12" x 9"

13" x 10"
16" x 16"

Smart Force Combo Setin 11228 Wine Red

SMF 111816 BDWM Bass Drum 18" x 16"
SMF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
SMF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
SMF 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
SMF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Hardware

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

INTRO / SETUPS

Smart Force Stage 2 Setin 11232 Snow White
with Black Shell Hardware

SMF 11 2216 BDWM  Bass Drum 22" x 16"
SMF 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x5.5"
SMF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
SMF 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x 9"
SMF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14""
Hardware

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder, black
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THE COMPLETE DRUM SET FOR THE SOUND-CONSCIOUS BEGIIENER

The SONOR Smart Force Xtend Series is based on the specifications h z;’

>

of the Smart Force Series, while offering a complete Drum Setup. Each . 1
Setup comes with the SONOR Cast B8 Cymbal Set, an additional Mini ;:5 i
Boom Stand as wellas a Drum Throne - out of the box and ready to play! I - o

The Xtend Drum Sets are designed for beginners and advanced players
taking their first steps into the drum community. With its attractive -
price, this complete Drum Set is the picture of long-lasting musical
pleasure.

SONOR Smart Force Xtend Sounds
Because beginners shouldn’t have to hide from established players,
the 9-layer poplar shells of SONOR’s Smart Force Xtend Sets offers
the needed punch to keep those just starting out from falling by
the musical wayside.

Smart Force Xtend Studio Set

A
SFX 112017 BDWM  Bass Drum 20" x 17.5" ‘t
SFX 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"

SFX 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"

SFX 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x 9"

SFX 11 1616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16" ‘

Hardware 17.5"

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder Deep Bass Drum -

MBS 53 Mini Boom Stand For More Power and SFX 111816 BDWM  Bass Drum 18" x 16"
DT 270 Drummer’s Throne Rich Bass Drum SFX 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x5.5"
(B8 Set1 Cast B8 Cymbal Set 1* Sounds! SFX 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
* 14" Hi-Hat, 16" Crash, 20" Ride SFX 11 1209 TT Tom Tom 12" x9"

SFX 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14"
Hardware
4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

MBS 53 Mini Boom Stand
DT 270 Drummer’s Throne
CB8 Set 1 Cast B8 Cymbal Set 1*

* 14" Hi-Hat, 16" Crash, 20" Ride

SETUPS

Smart Force Xtend Stage Setin 11232
Snow White with Black Shell Hardware

SFX112217 BDWM  Bass Drum 22" x17.5"

SFX 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x5.5"

SFX111008TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"

SFX 111209 TT Tom Tom 12" x 9"

SFX 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" x 14" )

SFX 111616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16" 2

Hardware .

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

MBS 53 Mini Boom Stand

DT 270 Drummer’s Throne

CB8 Set 1 Cast B8 Cymbal Set 1* ‘

* 14" Hi-Hat, 16" Crash, 20" Ride
SFX11 2217 BDWM Bass Drum 22" x17.5"
SFX 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
SFX111209TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
SFX111310TT Tom Tom 13" x 10"
SFX 11 1616 FT Floor Tom 16" x 16"
Hardware

4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

MBS 53 Mini Boom Stand
DT 270 Drummer’s Throne
CB8 Set 1 Cast B8 Cymbal Set 1*

* 14" Hi-Hat, 16" Crash, 20" Ride

Smart Force Xtend Stage 2 Setin 13070
Brushed Chrome with Black Shell Hardware

SFX 112217 BDWM  Bass Drum 22" x17.5"
4 SFX 11 1455 SDW Snare Drum 14" x 5.5"
[ : SFX 11 1008 TT Tom Tom 10" x 8"
$ | \ SFX 11 1209 TT Tom Tom 12" x9"
; u'\ SFX 11 1414 FT Floor Tom 14" X 14"
| .\ Hardware
o . 4-piece Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder
MBS 53 Mini Boom Stand
DT 270 Drummer’s Throne
CB8 Set 1 Cast B8 Cymbal Set 1*

* 14" Hi-Hat, 16" Crash, 20" Ride

a1
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SEF 111816 BD WM
SEF112017 BDWM
SEF112217 BDWM
SEF 112220 BD NM
SEF 11 2417 BD NM

Bass Drum
Bass Drum
Bass Drum
Bass Drum
Bass Drum

NM=No Mount / WM=with Mount

Select Force Snare Drums

SEF 11 1002 SDW
SEF 11 1005 SDW
SEF 11 1205 SDW
SEF 11 1307 SDW
SEF 11 1455 SDW
SEF 11 1455 SDS
SEF 11 1465 SDW

Jungle Snare
Maple Snare*
Maple Snare*
Maple Snare
Maple Snare
Steel Snare
Maple Snare

18" x 16"
20" x 17.5"
22" x 17.5"
22" x 20"
24" x 17.5"

10" x 2"
10" x 5"
12" x 5"
13" x 7"
14" x 5.5"
14" x 5.5"
14" x6.5"

*=with prism clamp

SEF 110806 TT Tom Tom
SEF 110807 TT Tom Tom
SEF 11 1065 TT Tom Tom
SEF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom
SEF 11 1207 TT Tom Tom
SEF 111209 TT Tom Tom
SEF111310TT Tom Tom
SEF 11 1411 TT Tom Tom
SEF 111613 TT Tom Tom

Select Force Floor Toms

ASC11 1412 FT
ASC11 1414 FT
ASC11 1614 FT
ASC111616 FT
ASC111816 FT

Floor Tom
Floor Tom
Floor Tom
Floor Tom
Floor Tom

13075 Sunburst

8"x6"
8" x7"
10" x6.5"
10" x 8"
12" x7"
12" x9"
13" x 10"
14" x 11"
16" x 13"

14" x 12"
14" x 14"
16" x 14"
16" x 16"
18" x 16"

13036 Brown Galaxy

E I Ty

Select Force Preconfigured Sets

Select Force Studio Set

BD 2017 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
5-pc. HW 400 Set, DTH 275

Select Force Stage 1 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1209, TT 1310, FT 1616,
5-pc. HW 400 Set, DTH 275

Select Force Stage 2 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
5-pc. HW 400 Set, DTH 275

Select Force Stage 3 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1616,
5-pc. HW 400 Set, DTH 275

Select Force S Drive Set

BD 2220 NM, SD 1465, TT 1065, TT 1207, FT 1412,
FT 1614, 5-pc. HW 400 Set, 2 x MC 276, 2 x TA 278
Select Force Jungle Set

BD 1616 WM, TT 1008, FT 1412, STH 274

Select Force Finishes

Burst Burst

Burst

13076 Red Sparkle

Sparkle

ESSENTIAL FORCE

Essential Force Bass Drums

ESF 112017 BDWM  Bass Drum
ESF 112217 BDWM  Bass Drum
ESF 11 2220 BD NM Bass Drum

NM=No Mount / WM=with Mount

Essential Force Snare Drums

ESF 11 1455 SDW Maple Snare
ESF 11 1455 SDS
ESF 11 1465 SDW

Steel Snare
Maple Snare

Essential Force Tom Toms

ESF 111065 TT Tom Tom
ESF 11 1008 TT Tom Tom
ESF 11 1207 TT Tom Tom
ESF 111209 TT Tom Tom
ESF111310TT Tom Tom

Essential Force Floor Toms

ESF 11 1412 FT Floor Tom
ESF 11 1414 FT Floor Tom
ESF 11 1614 FT Floor Tom
ESF 11 1616 FT Floor Tom

20" x 17.5"
22" x 17.5"
22" x 20"

14" x 5.5"
14" x 5.5"
14" x 6.5"

10" x6.5"
10" x 8"
12" x7"
12" x 9"
13" x 10"

14" x 12"
14" x 14"
16" x 14"
16" x 16"

Essential Force Preconfigured Sets

Essential Force Studio Set

BD 2017 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
5-pc. HW 200 Set, DTH 275

Essential Force Stage 1 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1209, TT 1310, FT 1616,
5-pc. HW 200 Set, DTH 275

Essential Force Stage 2 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
5-pc. HW 200 Set, DTH 275

Essential Force Stage 3 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1616,
5-pc. HW 200 Set, DTH 275

Essential Force S Drive Set

BD 2220 NM, SD 1465, TT 1065, TT 1207, FT 1412,
FT 1614, 5-pc. HW 200 Set, 2 x MC 276, 2 x TA 278

Essential Force Finishes

‘é.’."—". -";'
11234 Piano Black

11236 Amber Fade

13073 Brown Fade

SMART FORCE

SMF 11 1455 SDS Steel Snare

Smart Force Preconfigured Sets

Smart Force Combo Set

BD 1816 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

Smart Force Studio Set

BD 2017 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

Smart Force Stage 1 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1209, TT 1310, FT 1616,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

Smart Force Stage 2 Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

Smart Force and
Smart Force Xtend Finishes

14" x5.5"

11232 Snow White

11229 Black

11238 Wine Red

13004 Brushed Blue
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13071 Brushed Copper
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13070 Brushed Chrome

SMART FORCE XTEND

Smart Force Xtend Combo Bundle Set

BD 1816 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder,

MBS 53, DT 270, CB8 Cymbal Set

Smart Force Xtend Studio Bundle Set

BD 2017 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

MBS 53, DT 270, CB8 Cymbal Set

Smart Force Xtend Stage Bundle Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
FT 1616, 4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder
MBS 53, DT 270, CB8 Cymbal Set

Smart Force Xtend Stage 1 Bundle Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1209, TT 1310, FT 1616,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

MBS 53, DT 270, CB8 Cymbal Set

Smart Force Xtend Stage 2 Bundle Set

BD 2217 WM, SD 1455, TT 1008, TT 1209, FT 1414,
4-pc. Hardware Set, Double Tom Holder

MBS 53, DT 270, CB8 Cymbal Set

Smart Force Xtend Tom Pack

TT 0807, MC 276, TA 278
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SSONOR SNARE DRUMS

1

The exclusive SONOR Artist Snare Series combines the experience

of the world’s most talented drummers with SONOR’s vast percussion
instrument manufacturing expertise. This partnership has produced
unparalleled snare drum models which meet even the most stringent
demands.

ITIST SNA

THE VERY BEST SNARES

From brass to steel or bronze, from maple to beech and birch, each
and every Artist Snare Drum is a masterpiece in its own right.
During the development process, design is as integral to the final
product as sound quality. This attention to detail gives each Artist
Snare Drum its own unmistakable character.

See for yourself on the following pages, or visit your SONOR instrument
dealer to experience the tremendous quality of SONOR Artist Snares.
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LIVER LINK

AS 07 1205 AD in 10257 Art Design

A 12-ply birch shell with 12" x 5" size gives this
snare drum a crisp, bright sound with plenty of
attack. Whether using it as the maindrum orasa
side snare drum, the high pitched rim shots and
sensitive response of the
stainless steel snares ensure
perfect sound performance.
Ideal for the short breaks
indrum 'n” bass, hip-hop or
electronic pop.

AS 07 1305 EAin 10309 Earth

The main feature of this Artist Snare Drum is the
massive, 27-layered (and hence 28 mm thick)
beechwood shell; this gives the snare a ‘hefty’
sound. Itis deep, with lots of ‘bottom’, and yet
transparent.

Well suited for funk, fusion,

jungle or electronic beats.

|
combined with a lustrous I
lacquer finish, are a real l

The gold-plated fittings, 1
show stopper. ‘

AS 07 1405 MB in 10323 Scandinavian Birch

With its thin Vintage Maple Shell, this Artist Snare

Drum offers excellent resonance and a clear, trans-
parent sound. The classic Scandinavian Birch finish
and the gold-plated fittings give ita very high end
look.

Its warm and rich sound make b+

= b
this snare drum quite versatile k’

and naturally suited to a wide
variety of musical styles.

12" x 5" Artist Snare Drum, Art Design Finish,
12-ply Birch shell, 7 mm shell thickness,

high gloss laquer finish, 16 tension rods,
TuneSafe, throw-off snare action,
chrome plated fittings with
finish protectors,

18 steel wires

13" x 5" Artist Snare Drum, Earth Finish,
27-ply Beech shell, 28 mm shell thickness,
high gloss laquer finish, 16 tension rods,
TuneSafe, throw-off snare action, - - =
gold-plated fittings with
finish protectors,

18 brass wires

14" x 5" Artist Snare Drum, Scandinavian Birch,
6-ply Vintage Maple shell, 4 mm shell thickness plus
2 mm Dynamic Edges, matt laquer finish,

single flange hoops, 20 tension
rods, Tune-Safe,
throw-off snare action,
gold-plated fittings
with protectors,

18 bronze wires
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14" x 6" Artist Snare Drum, Cottonwood Finish,

P
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9-ply Medium Maple shell, 6 mm shell thickness,

matt lacquer finish, die-cast hoops,
20 tension rods, TuneSafe,
throw-off snare action,
chrome plated fittings with
finish protectors,

24 steel wires

14" x 5" Artist Snare Drum, Brass, Brass shell,
1 mm shell thickness, protection lacquer,
die-cast hoops, 20 tension rods,
TuneSafe, throw-off snare
action, gold-plated fittings
with finish protectors,

24 brass wires

14" x 5" Artist Snare Drum, Chrome, Steel shell,
1 mm shell thickness, protection lacquer,
20 tension rods, TuneSafe,
throw-off snare action,
black-plated fittings with
finish protectors,

2 x 8 steel wires

06

AS 07 1406 CM in 10297 Cottonwood

Perfectas an all-round snare drum this model
features a 9-ply maple light shell, a unique CM
Cottonwood Satin finish and die-cast chrome
plated rims. Producing a warm and full tone
with a harmonic frequency, it also offers very
clear attack and sensitive
response due to the
stainless steel snares.

AS 07 1405 BG Brass Gold

The best choice for drummers looking for an ex-
plosive, bright sound with a high level of force
and soft shading. Offering a broad sound with
sensitive response for all playing dynamics,
this snare drum also features
gold-plated fittings.

AS 07 1405 SB Steel Black

The heart of this Artist Snare Drum is a chromium-
plated stainless steel shell. The perfect studio snare
drum, it’s also well suited to rock and funk drummers.
Excellent rim shot sounds, a rich tone and a broad
spectrum of medium-range and high pitches are
other distinguishing features.
The shellis coated with a
special protective lacquer with
black-plated rims and fittings.

AS 07 1406 BRB Bronze Black

The “heavyweight” of the Artist Series, this

snare drum is made of a 14" x 6" cast bronze shell.
Similar to the cymbal making process, the shellis
made of one piece of bronze for best resonance
and full projection.
Offering maximum volume,
itis theideal drum for music
requiring a sharp, loud and
powerful snare.

AS 07 1307 AM in 30009 Amboina

The latest addition to the Artist Snare programme
is the highly select 13" x 7" Amboina Snare.
Constructed using a Heavy Maple Shell, this snare
drum embodies true perfection, only found in
SONOR’s superb quality construction. The sound
ranges from sensitive moments to brute force -
characterizing this all-around instrument with
soft, warm tone in the lower

SNARE DRUMS

14" x 6" Artist Snare Drum, Bronze, Bronze shell,
3 mm shell thickness plus 2 mm Dynamic Edges,
protection lacquer, die-cast hoops, 20 tension

rods, TuneSafe, throw-off snare
action, black-plated fittings
with finish protectors,

24 bronze wires

13" x 7" Artist Snare Drum, Amboina Finish,
12-ply Heavy Maple shell, 8 mm shell thickness,
high gloss laquer finish, 16 tension rods,
TuneSafe, throw-off snare action,

gold-plated fittings with finish protectors,

18 brass wires

pitches along with balanced
mediums and highs.

Using one of the finest wood "
veneers (Amboina) combined
with gold-plated fittings,
this snare drum’s look is

breathtaking. v-_ﬂ ;
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THE STEVE SMITH SIGNATURE SNARE DRUM

Steve Smith, one of the world’s greatest
drummers, has been endorsing SONOR Drums
for more then 30 years — more than justa
good reason to celebrate with a Steve Smith
Signature Snare Drum Model. Steve and the
SONOR engineers created a true masterpiece
thatis addicted to sound, features, design
and most of all, Steve’s input.

The 14" x 5.5" Signature Snare Drum is an
outstanding instrument, made out of an
exclusive, 2.5 mm cast steel shell /2.5 mm
reinforcement rings and two air vents.
Vintage Style Phonic lugs with inte-

U\

avintage look, and die-cast hoops and a REMO
fiberskyn 3 batter head in Diplomat thickness
add to the overall effect of what Steve is
looking forin a snare drum: a crisp, full-bodied
instrument with an immediate and effortless
playing response. Besides the Signature Badge,
Steve’s Signature is engraved on a Re-Issue of
the “Hilite Exclusive” badge, adding another
“Vintage SONOR” touch.

Steve uses this instrument in studio sessions
and live on tour with his groups Vital Informa-
tion and Jazz Legacy.

grated TuneSafe are in place for special.
The personalized
SSD 11 1455 STS Benny Greb badge

Signature Snare Drum Steve Smith

14" x 5.5" Signature Snare Drum, Chrome, equipped
with a signed Re-Issue of the 1988’s Hilite Exclusive
Badge, caststeelshell, 2.5 mm shell thickness with
2.5 mm reinforcement rings, Phonic Series Re-Issue
tuning lugs with TuneSafe, 20 tension slotted rods,
REMO Fiberskyn 3 Diplomat batter head, Artist
Series die-cast hoops, 2 hidden ventholes, throw-
off snare action, chrome-plated shell hardware,

5 T SONORSoundWirewith 24 steel wires

“SONOR DRUMS

Steve Smith

HAVE REMAINED MY FIRST AND ONLY CHOICE AS
A HIGH QUALITY INSTRUMENT FOR THE PAST 30 YEARS.
MY SOUND IS THE 'SONOR SOUND’,
I CAN‘T IMAGINE PLAYING ANY OTHER DRUM KIT”

THE BENNY GREB SIGNATURE SNARE DRUM

Since 2004, drumming scene’s shooting star Trio, in jazz with the aptly titled Benny Greb
Benny Greb is part of the SONOR family. Brass Band.
Says Benny: “For me as an artist it is key to
embrace both tradition and innovation, and Early 2010, SONOR and Benny begun working on
the guys at the Sonor drum company do that avery special Snare Drum, Benny’s very own
same thing. I feel close to people that love Signature model that is as versatile and musical
what they do and who are dedicated to quality. as Benny himself. Benny favors Beech, and that’s
That’s why I feel close to the Sonor Company.”  what gives the drum its transparency, warmth and
a wide tuning range with a fat sound.
Benny can be found playing with an assort- The beautiful outer veneer is Scandinavian Birch
ment of musicians, all demanding his tasteful ~ thatadds a timeless look to the drum.
and immaculate playing style. You will find him  Butit wouldn't be Benny
in rock settings, laying down a ferocious back- ~ without adding
beat with both Stoppok and The Ron Spielman  something very

shows his unique
“Cartoon-head”,
and a synthetic
equipped with a specially designed Benny Greb design ring is
Badge and Synthetic Design Ring, being applied
9-ply Thin Beech shell, 5 mm shell thickness, to the shell.
Artist Series lugs with TuneSafe, 16 tension rods,

Signature Snare Drum Benny Greb
13" x 5.75" Signature Snare Drum,
Scandinavian Birch matt lacquered finish,

2.3 mm power hoops, throw-off snare action,
chrome-plated shell hardware,
SONOR SoundWire with 18 steel wires

SNARE DRUMS

SIGNATURE SERIES

“IN ALL OF MY RECENT RECORDINGS
YOU CAN HEAR THE HUGE SOUND
AND VERSATILITY OF THIS
GREAT INSTRUMENT.

I'M HAPPY TO SHARE THIS SOUND
NOW WITH YOU.

HAVE FUN WITH IT!”

Benny Greb

08 029




